

Materiale de construcții

I.D.: 75967435

Data publicarii	28.11.22	Coduri CPV	44160000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 315,20 RON - 315,20 RON

Descriere: COT PPR 25*90 MM 30 BUC x 0,7147 lei 21,44 MUFA PPR 25 5 BUC x 0,504 lei 2,52 ADAPTOR PPR 25*3/4 FE 1 BUC x 7,14 lei 7,14 ADAPTOR PPR 20*1/2 FI 1 BUC x 3,36 lei 3,36 TEU PPR 25*20*25 2 BUC x 0,84 lei 1,68 OLANDEZ PPR 25*3/4 FE 4 BUC x 11,1775 lei 44,71 SUPAPA AUTOMATA 1/2 FERRO 1 BUC x 19,75 lei 19,75 ROBINET TRECERE 3/4 PN40 4 BUC x 21,0075 lei 84,03 CLEMA DUBLA PPR 25 10 BUC x 0,546 lei 5,46 COT ZN 3/4 NR1 4 BUC x 3,6125 lei 14,45 NIPLU ZN 3/4 3 BUC x 2,8567 lei 8,57 NIPLU RED 1-3/4 ZN 4 BUC x 5,21 lei 20,84 OLANDEZ ZN 3/4 2 BUC x 7,9 lei 15,8 GARNITURA CLING. OL.3/4 4 BUC x 0,545 lei 2,18 DIBLU+SURUB 8*40/4*50 10BUC 1 BUC x 2,44 lei 2,44 CALTI 1 BUC x 3,36 lei 3,36 DOP ZN 1 1/2' 2 BUC x 5,46 lei 10,92 DOP ZN 1' 3 BUC x 2,3533 lei 7,06 DOP ZN 3/4 1 BUC x 2,27 lei 2,27 DOP ZN 1/2 2 BUC x 1,68 lei 3,36 TEU ZN 3/4 1 BUC x 4,87 lei 4,87 NIPLU ZN 1/2 1 BUC x 2,18 lei 2,18 TEU ZN 1/2 1 BUC x 2,69 lei 2,69 COT PPR 20*90 1 BUC x 0,42 lei 0,42 REDUCTIE PPR 25-20 1 BUC x 0,42 lei 0,42 ADAPTOR PPR 20*1/2 FE 2 BUC x 4,37 lei 8,74 ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 PN40 1 BUC x 14,54 lei 14,54
